Cure Paralysis event, subject to Florida Department of Professional Regulation 

requirements.

C.-3. 10-0604 Resolution awarding an Auditing Services contract to McGladrey & Pullen, LLP 

pursuant to RFP 2010.07.01 and Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code in the amount 

of $330,000.00 (three hundred thirty thousand dollars) for an initial three (3) year period 

with three (3) additional one (1) year renewal options; further authorizing the City 

Manager to execute said auditing services contract.

C.-4. 10-0598 Resolution authorizing the execution of an interlocal agreement between the City of